AMADASUN VIOLET DEBORAH

DATE OF BIRTH:
PLACE OF BIRTH:
AGE:

SEX:

PLACE OF ORIGIN:
STATE OF ORIGIN:
NATIONALITY:
HOME ADDRESS:

POSTAL ADDRESS:

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

14 Feb, 1986

Benin City

33yrs

Female

llutitun, Okitipupa Local Government.
Ondo State

Nigerian

01,Akinwande Street,off Morubodo college.
llutitun-osooro. Okitipupa Local Govt Area.
Department of Community Medicine,
University of Medical Science.

PMB 536 Ondo City. Ondo state

amadasunviolet@gmail.com

CELL PHONE NUMBER: 08032947556

MARITAL STATUS: Married.

INSTITUTION ATTENDED WITH DATE:

» School of mid-wifery,EBSU,Abakalilki. 2016

» Institute of Strategic Management, Nigeria 2014

» Ebonyi State University, Abakaliki 2005 - 2010
» ldia College lyaro, Benin city 1994 - 2000

Arasuye pry school, Benin-Agbor Rd, Benin city. 1987-1994



ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION OBTAINED
» Master in Public Health (MPH)
» Bachelor of Nursing Science(BNSC)
» Registered Nursing cert (RN)
» Senior School Certificate Examination (SSCE)

» First School Leaving Certificate

PROFFESIONAL MEMBERSHIP

Member, Institute of Strategic Management, Nigeria
WORK EXPERIENCE

» Comprehensive Health Care Center, Ilutitun.

» Military Hospital, Benin. Edo State.
Faith Medilpex Hospital, Benin.Edo State.
Federal Medical Center (FMC) Owo. Ondo State
Time Hospital, Benin City

Federal Teaching Hospital Abakaliki

YV V V V VY

National Orthopedic Hospital, Enugu
» Federal Neuropsychiatric Hospital,Enugu
SERVICE TO THE COMMUNITY

IN-VIEW.
2010/2011
2013

2000

1994

2014

2017
2016-2017
2016
2014-2015
2011-2012
2010
2009
2008

» Free rural surgical outreach, Graceland Hernia Foundation.

» National Youth Service Corps
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES:
» Health and wellness counseling

» Reading and research.

2014



