AMADASUN VIOLET DEBORAH

DATE OF BIRTH: 14 Feb, 1986

PLACE OF BIRTH: Benin City

AGE: 33yrs

SEX: Female

PLACE OF ORIGIN: Ilutitun, Okitipupa Local Government.

STATE OF ORIGIN: Ondo State

NATIONALITY: Nigerian

HOME ADDRESS: 01,Akinwande Street,off Morubodo college.

Ilutitun-osooro. Okitipupa Local Govt Area.

POSTAL ADDRESS: Department of Community Medicine,

University of Medical Science.

PMB 536 Ondo City. Ondo state

E-MAIL ADDRESS: amadasunviolet@gmail.com

CELL PHONE NUMBER: 08032947556

MARITAL STATUS: Married.

INSTITUTION ATTENDED WITH DATE:

School of mid-wifery, EBSU, Abakalilki.
2016

➤ Institute of Strategic Management, Nigeria 2014

➤ Ebonyi State University, Abakaliki 2005 – 2010

➤ Idia College Iyaro, Benin city 1994 – 2000

Arasuye pry school, Benin-Agbor Rd, Benin city. 1987-1994

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION OBTAINED

Master in Public Health (MPH)	IN-VIEW.
Bachelor of Nursing Science(BNSC)	2010/2011
Registered Nursing cert (RN)	2013
Senior School Certificate Examination (SSCE)	2000
➤ First School Leaving Certificate	1994

PROFFESIONAL MEMBERSHIP

Member, Institute of Strategic Management, Nigeria	2014

WORK EXPERIENCE

Comprehensive Health Care Center, Ilutitun.	2017
Military Hospital, Benin. Edo State.	2016-2017
Faith Medilpex Hospital, Benin.Edo State.	2016
Federal Medical Center (FMC) Owo. Ondo State	2014-2015
Time Hospital, Benin City	2011-2012
Federal Teaching Hospital Abakaliki	2010
National Orthopedic Hospital, Enugu	2009
Federal Neuropsychiatric Hospital, Enugu	2008

SERVICE TO THE COMMUNITY

> Free rural surgical outreach, Graceland Hernia Foundation.

	National Youth Service Corps	2014
--	------------------------------	------

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES:

- ➤ Health and wellness counseling
- > Reading and research.